
Selettiva NO Cassano

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 - Qualifiche Gr 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 311 CALANDRA L. 2:13.563
Migliore

1 2:34.222 + 20.659 13:02:47.678  36,415

2 2:19.304 + 05.741 13:05:06.982  40,315

3 2:34.880 + 21.317 13:07:41.862  36,260

4 2:18.852 + 05.289 13:10:00.714  40,446

5 2:38.954 + 25.391 13:12:39.668  35,331

6 2:15.138 + 01.575 13:14:54.806  41,558

7 2:41.638 + 28.075 13:17:36.444  34,744

8 2:13.563 --------- 13:19:50.007  42,048

9 2:36.596 + 23.033 13:22:26.603  35,863

 Po. 2 - # 511 MECCHI S. + 00.254
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.794 + 16.977 13:02:41.839  37,243

2 2:14.340 + 00.523 13:04:56.179  41,804

3 2:37.203 + 23.386 13:07:33.382  35,725

4 2:13.817 --------- 13:09:47.199  41,968

5 2:16.316 + 02.499 13:12:03.515  41,198

6 2:26.467 + 12.650 13:14:29.982  38,343

7 2:14.288 + 00.471 13:16:44.270  41,821

8 2:19.614 + 05.797 13:19:03.884  40,225

9 2:30.693 + 16.876 13:21:34.577  37,268

 Po. 3 - # 246 VERDEROSA G. + 01.834
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.506 + 03.109 13:02:35.894  40,547

2 2:15.397 --------- 13:04:51.291  41,478

3 2:33.720 + 18.323 13:07:25.011  36,534

4 2:30.349 + 14.952 13:09:55.360  37,353

5 2:24.554 + 09.157 13:12:19.914  38,851

6 5:09.496 + 2:54.099 13:17:29.410  18,146

7 2:19.710 + 04.313 13:19:49.120  40,198

8 2:15.621 + 00.224 13:22:04.741  41,410

 Po. 4 - # 90 ROSSI G. + 02.192
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.458 + 19.703 13:03:01.118  36,126

2 2:17.244 + 01.489 13:05:18.362  40,920

3 2:43.768 + 28.013 13:08:02.130  34,292

4 2:16.630 + 00.875 13:10:18.760  41,104

5 5:03.808 + 2:48.053 13:15:22.568  18,485

6 2:15.755 --------- 13:17:38.323  41,369

7 2:45.597 + 29.842 13:20:23.920  33,914

 Po. 5 - # 35 NAPOLITANO G. + 03.279
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.482 + 15.640 13:02:51.862  36,831

2 2:18.908 + 02.066 13:05:10.770  40,430

3 2:44.722 + 27.880 13:07:55.492  34,094

4 2:17.690 + 00.848 13:10:13.182  40,787

5 2:51.678 + 34.836 13:13:04.860  32,712

6 2:18.600 + 01.758 13:15:23.460  40,519

7 2:45.787 + 28.945 13:18:09.247  33,875

8 2:16.842 --------- 13:20:26.089  41,040

 Po. 6 - # 200 ZANONE D. + 03.647
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.517 + 03.307 13:02:31.548  39,967

2 2:17.210 --------- 13:04:48.758  40,930

3 2:26.279 + 09.069 13:07:15.037  38,392

4 2:22.677 + 05.467 13:09:37.714  39,362

5 2:17.286 + 00.076 13:11:55.000  40,907

6 2:26.734 + 09.524 13:14:21.734  38,273

7 2:18.982 + 01.772 13:16:40.716  40,408

8 3:44.841 + 1:27.631 13:20:25.557  24,978

 Po. 7 - # 281 PEREGO A. + 07.740
Diff. Primo

1 3:06.070 + 44.767 13:04:05.141  30,182

2 2:21.303 --------- 13:06:26.444  39,744

3 2:48.032 + 26.729 13:09:14.476  33,422

4 2:22.405 + 01.102 13:11:36.881  39,437

5 2:38.351 + 17.048 13:14:15.232  35,466

6 2:23.448 + 02.145 13:16:38.680  39,150

7 2:56.487 + 35.184 13:19:35.167  31,821

8 2:22.212 + 00.909 13:21:57.379  39,490

 Po. 8 - # 294 INVERARDI M. + 09.825
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.507 + 09.119 13:02:54.678  36,825

2 2:26.235 + 02.847 13:05:20.913  38,404

3 2:23.388 --------- 13:07:44.301  39,166

4 2:32.363 + 08.975 13:10:16.664  36,859

5 2:24.805 + 01.417 13:12:41.469  38,783

6 2:38.237 + 14.849 13:15:19.706  35,491

7 3:54.528 + 1:31.140 13:19:14.234  23,946

8 2:25.536 + 02.148 13:21:39.770  38,588

 Po. 9 - # 118 MONTINI G. + 10.146
Diff. Primo

1 3:09.997 + 46.288 13:04:00.217  29,558

2 2:45.961 + 22.252 13:06:46.178  33,839

3 2:38.862 + 15.153 13:09:25.040  35,351

4 2:26.472 + 02.763 13:11:51.512  38,342

5 2:56.295 + 32.586 13:14:47.807  31,856

6 2:23.709 --------- 13:17:11.516  39,079

7 2:55.355 + 31.646 13:20:06.871  32,026

 Po. 10 - # 100 VARLIERO G. + 13.079
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.248 + 16.606 13:03:48.426  34,402

2 2:27.168 + 00.526 13:06:15.594  38,160

3 2:28.792 + 02.150 13:08:44.386  37,744

4 2:38.527 + 11.885 13:11:22.913  35,426

5 2:26.642 --------- 13:13:49.555  38,297

6 2:33.752 + 07.110 13:16:23.307  36,526

7 2:33.545 + 06.903 13:18:56.852  36,576

8 2:28.177 + 01.535 13:21:25.029  37,901

 Po. 11 - # 42 GUERRA O. + 13.115
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.991 + 20.313 13:04:06.229  33,631

2 2:32.435 + 05.757 13:06:38.664  36,842

3 2:29.344 + 02.666 13:09:08.008  37,604

4 2:43.218 + 16.540 13:11:51.226  34,408

5 4:37.339 + 2:10.661 13:16:28.565  20,250

6 2:31.166 + 04.488 13:18:59.731  37,151

7 2:26.678 --------- 13:21:26.409  38,288

 Po. 12 - # 369 ROCCA N. + 13.151
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.332 + 16.618 13:03:16.960  34,384

2 2:27.002 + 00.288 13:05:43.962  38,204

3 2:40.255 + 13.541 13:08:24.217  35,044

4 2:26.714 --------- 13:10:50.931  38,279

5 2:51.074 + 24.360 13:13:42.005  32,828

6 5:31.824 + 3:05.110 13:19:13.829  16,925

7 2:40.315 + 13.601 13:21:54.144  35,031

Fastest lap: 2:13.563
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 Po. 13 - # 352 VIOTTI L. + 13.178
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.829 + 11.088 13:03:05.652  35,583

2 2:27.426 + 00.685 13:05:33.078  38,094

3 2:37.299 + 10.558 13:08:10.377  35,703

4 2:29.371 + 02.630 13:10:39.748  37,598

5 3:18.478 + 51.737 13:13:58.226  28,295

6 2:26.741 --------- 13:16:24.967  38,272

7 2:42.001 + 15.260 13:19:06.968  34,666

8 2:36.903 + 10.162 13:21:43.871  35,793

 Po. 14 - # 181 BRANDINI S. + 13.428
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.497 + 21.506 13:03:24.916  33,330

2 2:36.757 + 09.766 13:06:01.673  35,826

3 2:28.584 + 01.593 13:08:30.257  37,797

4 2:32.946 + 05.955 13:11:03.203  36,719

5 2:45.376 + 18.385 13:13:48.579  33,959

6 2:26.991 --------- 13:16:15.570  38,206

7 2:43.612 + 16.621 13:18:59.182  34,325

8 2:38.556 + 11.565 13:21:37.738  35,420

 Po. 15 - # 68 FANTONI E. + 16.204
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.530 + 24.763 13:03:48.030  32,178

2 3:09.234 + 39.467 13:06:57.264  29,678

3 2:41.183 + 11.416 13:09:38.447  34,842

4 4:01.180 + 1:31.413 13:13:39.627  23,286

5 2:29.767 --------- 13:16:09.394  37,498

6 2:32.753 + 02.986 13:18:42.147  36,765

7 2:57.123 + 27.356 13:21:39.270  31,707

 Po. 16 - # 40 BACHINI L. + 16.877
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.765 + 08.325 13:03:20.907  35,373

2 2:34.377 + 03.937 13:05:55.284  36,378

3 2:30.440 --------- 13:08:25.724  37,330

4 3:09.496 + 39.056 13:11:35.220  29,637

5 4:28.439 + 1:58.999 13:16:03.659  20,921

6 2:44.782 + 14.342 13:18:48.441  34,081

7 3:53.405 + 1:22.965 13:22:41.846  24,061

 Po. 17 - # 15 BARSOTTELLI L. + 17.319
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.483 + 15.601 13:03:26.136  33,733

2 2:59.184 + 28.302 13:06:25.320  31,342

3 2:30.882 --------- 13:08:56.202  37,221

4 4:46.559 + 2:15.677 13:13:42.761  19,598

5 5:02.192 + 2:31.310 13:18:44.953  18,584

6 2:56.783 + 25.901 13:21:41.736  31,768

 Po. 18 - # 199 SEGRINI T. + 21.211
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.249 + 06.475 13:03:32.744  34,828

2 2:34.774 --------- 13:06:07.518  36,285

3 3:25.921 + 51.147 13:09:33.439  27,273

4 2:51.487 + 16.713 13:12:24.926  32,749

5 3:00.611 + 25.837 13:15:25.537  31,094

6 3:40.398 + 1:05.624 13:19:05.935  25,481

7 3:02.275 + 27.501 13:22:08.210  30,811

 Po. 19 - # 32 VERDEROSA P. + 21.918
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.473 + 11.992 13:03:37.347  33,534

2 2:37.628 + 02.147 13:06:14.975  35,628

3 2:48.726 + 13.245 13:09:03.701  33,285

4 3:26.515 + 51.034 13:12:30.216  27,194

5 2:36.322 + 00.841 13:15:06.538  35,926

6 2:35.481 --------- 13:17:42.019  36,120

7 2:53.257 + 17.776 13:20:35.276  32,414

 Po. 20 - # 223 MILLI G. + 23.416
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.800 + 15.821 13:03:31.478  32,500

2 2:44.825 + 07.846 13:06:16.303  34,073

3 2:48.142 + 11.163 13:09:04.445  33,400

4 3:12.056 + 35.077 13:12:16.501  29,241

5 2:39.010 + 02.031 13:14:55.511  35,319

6 2:36.979 --------- 13:17:32.490  35,775

7 2:40.155 + 03.176 13:20:12.645  35,066

 Po. 21 - # 338 TROMBETTA E. + 23.515
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.221 + 13.143 13:03:21.897  32,992

2 2:50.818 + 13.740 13:06:12.715  32,877

3 3:11.437 + 34.359 13:09:24.152  29,336

4 2:45.882 + 08.804 13:12:10.034  33,855

5 3:33.307 + 56.229 13:15:43.341  26,328

6 2:37.078 --------- 13:18:20.419  35,753

7 3:57.043 + 1:19.965 13:22:17.462  23,692

 Po. 22 - # 51 ZENI R. + 23.978
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.536 + 32.995 13:04:09.576  29,475

2 2:38.247 + 00.706 13:06:47.823  35,489

3 2:59.089 + 21.548 13:09:46.912  31,359

4 2:55.667 + 18.126 13:12:42.579  31,970

5 6:23.476 + 3:45.935 13:19:06.055  14,645

6 2:37.541 --------- 13:21:43.596  35,648

 Po. 23 - # 9 CARMINATI F. + 32.285
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.200 + 12.352 13:03:43.202  31,515

2 2:59.561 + 13.713 13:06:42.763  31,276

3 2:53.652 + 07.804 13:09:36.415  32,341

4 2:52.142 + 06.294 13:12:28.557  32,624

5 3:04.832 + 18.984 13:15:33.389  30,384

6 4:25.584 + 1:39.736 13:19:58.973  21,146

7 2:45.848 --------- 13:22:44.821  33,862

Fastest lap: 2:13.563
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